

## 2024 Aledo Main Street's 19th Annual Electric Parade Friday- December 6th, 2024

## Parade start time: 5:30pm Downtown Aledo, IL Theme: "DISNEY"

There will be 2 categories with 1st & 2nd place winners in each division. Those divisions include: Commercial & Non-profit/Residential/Other.

1st place in each division will receive (1) \$100 gift card to Mercer Market. 2nd place in each division will get (1) \$50 gift card to Mercer Market.



Parade participants please submit this form to: Aledo Main Street- 100 E. Main St Aledo IL 61231 Email: info@aledomainstreet.com Call: 309-582-2751



Business/Organization/Group/Individual Name:\_\_\_\_

Contact Name:			
Email:			
Address:			
Brief Description of float entry	/ <u>.</u>		
Circle your division of entry:	Commercial	Non-Profit/Residential/Other	

## Waiver and Release:

I agree that my business/individual/organization shall hold harmless and indemnify Aledo Main Street Inc, The City of Aledo IL and their representatives, successors, agents and employees from any liabilities, injuries, or damage of any kind, including but not limited to, attorney fees and other organization/business/individuals participating in the annual Holly Days Parade.

Signature of Authorized Person